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neoFroxx Dichloromethane technical
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Labochem dichloromethane technical, 25 L

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
ClassPG

EAN

EC number

CAS number

GHS symbol
H-phrases

HSNumber

Transport temperature
autoclavable at 121°C
Molar mass

P phrases

Pack

Quality

Storage

sterile

UN number

Signal word

LC-5422.1

neoFroxx

6.1/l
4066306023941
602-004-00-3
75-09-2

GHS08

H351

29031200

Room temperature
No

84.93 g/mol
P281-P308+P313

25 1L

technical

Room temperature
No

UN1593

Danger
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